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199307140002
05301

07/14/1993
12:58:26

REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS FULLER,
FRED
ENDSLEY

15 81 Lot#:70
Book:15 Pg:81

199307230002
16511

07/23/1993
10:11:49

REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS DOUGLAS,
CHARLES

14 69 Lot#:64
Book:14 Pg:69

199307140002
05111

07/14/1993
12:00:56

REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTS,
JAMES A

15 81 Lot#:71
Book:15 Pg:81


