BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307140002 05301	12:58:26	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	FULLER, FRED ENDSLEY			15	81		Lot#:70 Book:15 Pg:81
199307230002 16511	10:11:49	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	DOUGLAS, CHARLES			14	69		Lot#:64 Book:14 Pg:69
199307140002 05111	12:00:56	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTS, JAMES A			15	81		Lot#:71 Book:15 Pg:81